
SIGN IN  
 

McKinney Line Passenger Rail Study Pre-Proposal Conference 
September 22, 2025 

10:30 am 
 

This sign-in sheet will be posted to the NCTCOG web page to encourage partner options for potential proposers.   
Please do not include any information you do not want posted on NCTCOG’s web page. 

 

 

North Central Texas 
Council of Governments 

NAME AGENCY ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 

Jennifer Oliver NCTCOG   joliver@nctcog.org 

 

Brendon Wheeler NCTCOG  

 

 

 bwheeler@nctcog.org 

Donald Parker NCTCOG  

 

 

 Dparker@nctcog.org 

Michael Morris NCTCOG  

 

 

 mmorris@nctcog.org 

April Leger 

 

NCTCOG  

 

 

 aleger@nctcog.org 

Therese Bergeon 

 

NCTCOG Z 

 

 tbergeon@nctcog.org 

Ken Kirkpatrick NCTCOG  

 

 

 kkirkpatrick@nctcog.org 

Emily Beckham NCTCOG  

 

 

 ebeckham@nctcog.org 
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North Central Texas 
Council of Governments 

Skylar Staffaroni NCTCOG  

 

 

 sstaffaroni@nctcog.org 

Dhruva Lahon Kimley Horn  

 

 

 Dhruva.lahon@kimley-horn.com 

Le Phuong Bridgefarmer and Associates   Phuong.Le@bridgefarmer.com 

Bill Glavin Bridgefarmer and Associates   Bill.glavin@bridgefarmer.com 

Tony Clark Bridgefarmer and Associates   Tony.clark@bridgefarmer.com 

Fredricka Lartey Cemetrics   fredricka@cemetrics.us 

Christine Caldwell Cemetrics   ccaldwell@cemetrics.us 
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North Central Texas 
Council of Governments 

Tom Shelton HDR, Inc   Tom.shelton@hdrinc.com 

Mahmoud (Max) Raoufi Insight Transportation 

Consulting 

  Max.raoufi@insightinc.com 

Sandra Williams Bridgefarmer and Associates   Sandra.Williams@bridgefarmer.com 

Kristina Holcomb AECOM   Kristina.holcomb@aecom.com 

Marj Atkinson Ask Marj the Research Sage   marj@askmarj.com 

Dione Albert Chickenango  512.461.1287 Dione.albert@chickenango.com 

Lizzie Welch, PE WSP USA   Elizabeth.Welch@wsp.com 
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Aldo Fritz TJKM   afritz@tjkm.com 

Jim Langston Bridgefarmer and Associates   langston@bridgefarmer.com 

LaDonna Singleton K Strategies   lsingleton@kstrategies.com 

Ahmed Abbasi Rivus   ahmed@rivus.us 

Robin Williams J Williams Group   Robin@jwilliamsgroup.com 

Allison Shinn Civetech   ashinn@civtech.com 

Daniel Clayton Public Opinion   daniel@publicopinionllc.com 
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Clifton Miller Cemetrics cmiller@cemetrics.us 

David Van Gorder ICF David.vangorder@icf.com 

Yasmin Ara DB E.C.O Yasmin.ara@db-eco.us 

Adam Socki WSP Adam.socki@wsp.com 

Eva Williams Dikita ewilliams@dikita.com 
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